THE DATASHEET OF
UPV1V470MGD1TD
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
CAT.8100M
U
1
P

Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Impedance（Ω）
max.
（20℃/100kHz）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
（105℃/100kHz）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
1 minute ）
6.3
（0J）
270 8×11.5 0.22 51.03 0.41 370 ※UPV0J271MGD
330 8×11.5 0.22 62.37 0.34 405 ※UPV0J331MGD
390 8×11.5 0.22 73.71 0.29 445 ※UPV0J391MGD
10
（1A）
220 8×11.5 0.19 66 0.41 370 ※UPV1A221MGD
270 8×11.5 0.19 81 0.34 405 ※UPV1A271MGD
330 8×11.5 0.19 99 0.27 460 ※UPV1A331MGD
16
（1C）
150 8×11.5 0.16 72 0.39 375 　UPV1C151MGD
180 8×11.5 0.16 86.4 0.34 405 　UPV1C181MGD
220 8×11.5 0.16 105.6 0.27 460 　UPV1C221MGD
25
（1E）
100 8×11.5 0.14 75 0.41 370 　UPV1E101MGD
120 8×11.5 0.14 90 0.34 405 　UPV1E121MGD
150 8×11.5 0.14 112.5 0.27 460 　UPV1E151MGD
35
（1V）
68 8×11.5 0.12 71.4 0.41 370 　UPV1V680MGD
82 8×11.5 0.12 86.1 0.32 415 　UPV1V820MGD
100 8×11.5 0.12 105 0.27 460 　UPV1V101MGD
50
（1H）
47 8×11.5 0.10 70.5 0.42 330 　UPV1H470MGD
56 8×11.5 0.10 84 0.35 360 　UPV1H560MGD
68 8×11.5 0.10 102 0.28 410 　UPV1H680MGD
Dimensions
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View UPV1V470MGD1TD on WIN SOURCE